City of Farmers Branch Bid Tabulation PROJECT: 2016-17 Annual Pavement Section Repair

BID NO.: 17-01 SHEET : 1 OF 1

BID OPENING DATE: October 25, 2016 TIME: 2:00 p.m.

Calendar Days: 365

				West Texas		Jim Bowman		Pavecon Public		XIT Paving and	
				Rebar Placers, Inc		Construction Co., LP.		Works, LP		Construction, Inc	
TEM NO	EST. QTY.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	110	LF	REMOVE & REPLACE CURB & GUTTER	\$30.00	\$3,300.00	\$25.00	\$2,750.00	\$74.30	\$8,173.00	\$50.00	\$5,500.00
2	4,000	LF	REMOVE & REPLACE 6" INTEGRAL CURB	\$30.00	\$120,000.00	\$3.00	\$12,000.00	\$6.83	\$27,320.00	\$10.00	\$40,000.00
3	1,000	SY	REMOVE & REPLACE 10", 3600 P.S.I. IN 72 HOURS, REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$67.23	\$67,230.00	\$90.00	\$90,000.00	\$163.85	\$163,850.00	\$145.00	\$145,000.00
4	7,000	SY	REMOVE & REPLACE 8", 3600 P.S.I. IN 72 HOURS, REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$50.00	\$350,000.00	\$87.00	\$609,000.00	\$140.15	\$981,050.00	\$140.00	\$980,000.00
5	100	SY	REMOVE & REPLACE 6", 3600 P.S.I. IN 72 HOURS, REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$42.00	\$4,200.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$125.30	\$12,530.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00
6	100	SY	REMOVE & REPLACE 8", 3600 P.S.I. IN 72 HOURS, REINFORCED CONCRETE DRIVE APPROACHES	\$48.00	\$4,800.00	\$86.25	\$8,625.00	\$125.30	\$12,530.00	\$140.00	\$14,000.00
7	150	SY	REMOVE & REPLACE 4", 3000 P.S.I. 28 DAYS REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND 8' to 10' Wide	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$47.50	\$7,125.00	\$99.21	\$14,881.50	\$80.00	\$12,000.00
8	25	EA	CONSTRUCT BARRIER FREE RAMP, 3000 P.S.I. 28 DAYS REINFORCED CONCRETE	\$1,800.00	\$45,000.00	\$700.00	\$17,500.00	\$1,315.00	\$32,875.00	\$2,400.00	\$60,000.00
9	500	SY	REMOVE 2" ASPAHLT OVERLAY	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$4.25	\$2,125.00	\$27.78	\$13,890.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00
10	10	EA	REMOVE & REPLACE INLET TOPS INCLUDING 6" OF EXISTING WALL, 6' TO 10' TOPS	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$70,000.00
11	1,000	SY	TURF ESTABLISHMENT SOLID SOD INCLUDING 2-INCH TOP SOIL	\$4.00	\$4,000.00	\$4.80	\$4,800.00	\$9.44	\$9,440.00	\$15.00	\$15,000.00
12	1	EA	TRAFFIC CONTROL THROUGHOUT THE PROJECT	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00
Grand-Total Amount Base-Bid					\$657,030.00		\$792,426.00		\$1,361,539.50		\$1,459,000.00
			**** PROJECT CALENDAR DAYS: 365 ****								